

RWP Impeller Notice

Faulty Aftermarket Raw Water Pump Impellers

May, 2013 SUP2013-02

NOTICE!!!

There is an aftermarket Raw Water Pump Impeller that is now available to Dealers and consumers. It claims to be a direct replacement for our PCM Raw Water Pump Impeller Kit Part Number RP061022. We have found this impeller to have a design flaw that prevents the impeller from pumping water.

This impeller services all PCM Modular Raw Water Pumps back to 2003 models. The impeller DOES NOT function properly, and can cause catastrophic engine failure. This failure would NOT be covered under the PCM Engine Warranty!

In order to prevent situations like this, ALWAYS use Genuine PCM Replacements Parts.

PCM Impeller Kit Part Number RP061022 (includes O'Ring & Impeller). This is the replacement OEM Impeller kit for Raw Water Pump numbers: RA057032, RA057034 and RA057035.



PCM Impeller Kit Part Number

RP061022 (includes O'Ring & Impeller)

Raw Water Pump Part Numbers:

RA057032 RA057034 RA057035

Published by Pleasurecraft Engine Group Training Services. Pleasurecraft's policy of continued improvement creates dated information and necessitates changes in procedures, specifications and methods used in trouble shooting and repair. In the event you have any questions regarding any of our products, the most up to date information may be obtained by contacting our service department to insure that any published information in your possession has not been updated. The information in the publication is believed to be true and correct at the time of publication. This publication is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a guarantee or warranty or in any way change or modify the written warranty, which is attached to PCM Products at the time of sale. The knowledge of this publication, the information revealed herein and/or the possession of this publication grants no license or authority to anyone to perform any action or make any statement or commitment, beyond the specific instructions stated herein, in behalf of or in the name of Pleasurecraft Engine Group. It is the sole responsibility of those using the information contained herein, to follow industry standard and common sense safety procedures when using the information contained herein agree to defend and hold Pleasurecraft Engine Group harmless in all cases where injury and/or damage may occur during the use and/or application of the information contained herein.